Date

2020-0
8-28

2017-1
1-10

2017-1
0-28

2013-1
2-20

Tournament Round

Alternate Pre-ABP 3

Oxford IV 2017 Open_Quarters

Strathclyde 3
President's Cup
2017

Birmingham IV Open_Semis

CRPTOCURRENCY

Motion

THBT Blockchain does more harm than good to developing countries

THR the creation and adoption of cryptocurrencies.

Cryptocurrencies are digital currencies which operate without central banks or other regulating
bodies, the most notable being Bitcoin. Trades can be made anonymously online and have so far
proven un-hackable. While Bitcoin has become used for criminal transactions, some institutions
have actively invested in it, including certain Swiss banks and the state of Japan. China amounts
others, has banned use of Bitcoin. THBT States should criminalise the use and possession of
cryptocurrencies.

THBT governments should take public steps to disrupt and discredit the use of cryptocurrencies
(e.g. Bitcoin)



