Date	Tournament	Round	Motion
2020-0 8-28	Alternate Pre-ABP	3	THBT Blockchain does more harm than good to developing countries
2017-1 1-10	Oxford IV 2017	Open_Quarters	THR the creation and adoption of cryptocurrencies.
2017-1 0-28	Strathclyde President's Cup 2017	3	Cryptocurrencies are digital currencies which operate without central banks or other regulating bodies, the most notable being Bitcoin. Trades can be made anonymously online and have so far proven un-hackable. While Bitcoin has become used for criminal transactions, some institutions have actively invested in it, including certain Swiss banks and the state of Japan. China amounts others, has banned use of Bitcoin. THBT States should criminalise the use and possession of cryptocurrencies.
2013-1 2-20	Birmingham IV	Open_Semis	THBT governments should take public steps to disrupt and discredit the use of cryptocurrencies (e.g. Bitcoin)
	CRPTOCURRENCY		